
STATELY PHOTOS LLC.
WEDDING PACKAGES & PRICING GUIDE

OLIVIA D'AMATO



ONE:

Full coverage of wedding day ( 6 hrs) // 
free engagement session // professional editing//
flash drive of images // online album hosting 

$3,500

Full coverage of wedding day (9 hrs) // 
engagement session // professional editing // flashdrive of images
online album hosting // custom print photo
album (6 by 6)

STATELY PHOTOS
PHOTOGRAPHY PACKAGES & PRICING GUIDE  

TWO:
$4,500

Full coverage of wedding day (12 hrs) // 
engagement session // professional editing // flash drive of images
online album hosting // custom print photo album (6 by 6) // Canvas print
(20x 24)

THREE:
$5,000

 
**Any additionals that you would like included that does not come with

your package may be added with an additional cost :) 



ONE:

Full coverage of wedding day ( 6 hrs) // Second Shooter // Five Minute
Wedding Highlight Film// High quality sound// Thirty Second Sneak Peek  

$3,000

STATELY PHOTOS
VIDEOGRAPHY PACKAGES & PRICING GUIDE  

TWO:
$3,500

THREE:
$4,000

 
**Any additionals that you would like included that does not come with

your package may be added with an additional cost :) 

Full coverage of wedding day ( 8 hrs) // Second Shooter
6 Minute Wedding Highlight Film//Bridal Party Interviews // High quality
sound// Thirty Second Sneak Peek film

Full coverage of wedding day (  10 hrs) // Second Shooter
7 Minute Wedding Highlight Film//Bridal Party Interviews //  High quality
sound // Thirty Second Sneak Peek film



3.5 x 5

4 x 6

5 x 7

8 x 10

11 x 14

$ 1.00

$ 1.25

$ 5.00

$ 10.00

$ 11.00

PRINTS:

8 x 8

8 x 10

 11 x 14

12 x 12

12 x 18

CANVAS:

8 x 6

8 x8

8 x 10

10 x 8

12 x12

$ 300.00

$ 325.00

$ 350.00

$ 350.00

$ 375.00

ALBUMS:

$ 50.00 

$ 75.00

$ 100.00

$ 125.00

$ 150.00

*:

Luster// Matte // Glossy

*:

Luster// Matte // Glossy

STATELY PHOTOS
PRINTS & ADDITIONALS

 
**Any additionals that you would like included that does not come with

your package may be added with an additional cost :) 


