## OLIVIA D'AMATO

# STATELY PHOTOS LLC.

WEDDING PACKAGES & PRICING GUIDE

## **STATELY PHOTOS**

#### PHOTOGRAPHY PACKAGES & PRICING GUIDE

### **ONE:**

#### \$3,500

Full coverage of wedding day ( 6 hrs) // free engagement session // professional editing// flash drive of images // online album hosting

## TWO:

#### \$4,500 Full coverage of wedding day (9 hrs) // engagement session // professional editing // flashdrive of images online album hosting // custom print photo album (6 by 6)

### THREE:

#### \$5,000

Full coverage of wedding day (12 hrs) //

engagement session // professional editing // flash drive of images online album hosting // custom print photo album (6 by 6) // Canvas print (20x 24)

\*\*Any additionals that you would like included that does not come with your package may be added with an additional cost :)

## **STATELY PHOTOS**

#### VIDEOGRAPHY PACKAGES & PRICING GUIDE

### **ONE:** \$3,000

Full coverage of wedding day ( 6 hrs) // Second Shooter // Five Minute Wedding Highlight Film// High quality sound// Thirty Second Sneak Peek

# **TWO:** \$3,500

Full coverage of wedding day ( 8 hrs) // Second Shooter
6 Minute Wedding Highlight Film//Bridal Party Interviews // High quality sound// Thirty Second Sneak Peek film

# **THREE:** \$4,000

Full coverage of wedding day ( 10 hrs) // Second Shooter 7 Minute Wedding Highlight Film//Bridal Party Interviews // High quality sound // Thirty Second Sneak Peek film

\*\*Any additionals that you would like included that does not come with your package may be added with an additional cost :)

## STATELY PHOTOS

#### PRINTS & ADDITIONALS

\*\*Any additionals that you would like included that does not come with your package may be added with an additional cost :)

CANVAS:



Luster// Matte // Glossy

Luster//	Matte //	Glossy
	4	

3.5 x 5	\$ 1.00	8 x 8	\$ 50.00	8 x 6	\$ 300.00
4 x 6	\$ 1.25	8 x 10	\$ 75.00	8 x8	\$ 325.00
5 x 7	\$ 5.00	11 x 14	\$ 100.00	8 x 10	\$ 350.00
8 x 10	\$ 10.00	12 x 12	\$ 125.00	10 x 8	\$ 350.00
11 x 14	\$ 11.00	12 x 18	\$ 150.00	12 x12	\$ 375.00